ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 11:49pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
THE REEL DEAL
WIDOW MAKERS

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD

87
126
64
116
113
101

115
40
62
67
48
69

30
45
73
142
71
80

75
131
42
52
47
64

105
98
47
94
52
70

38
73
25
54
52
102

82
62
92
90
52
91

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIZARDOFBOZ

WIDOW MAKERS

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
HAMMER TIME
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
4TH AND 20

ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

56
86
74
82
77
73

73
30
102
62
54
118

73
90
120
83
75
122

63
63
85
66
55
80

99
109
69
78
60
133

79
89
86
75
103
86

68
85
43
57
70
107

Page 1/3



P

ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule

Mon Jun 12 11:49pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
THE REEL DEAL
WIDOW MAKERS

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

46
48
85
35
78
92

63
72
87
66
57
59

67
85
97
48
61
104

66
59
54
94
76
98

67
99
62
84
63
113

83
78
68
84
42
80

67
15
41
46
67
65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

BLACKJACK BANDITS!

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
AMERICAN BULLDOGS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ANGRY RUSSIANS
HAMMER TIME

HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

AMERICAN BULLDOGS

4TH AND 20

HAMMER TIME

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIZARDOFBOZ

WIDOW MAKERS

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

88
101
91
69
44
80

62
95
134
61
108
116

123
113
67
93
82
80

52
55
76
123
90
59

45
57
71
95
87
124

88
73
68
89
54
63

49
48
133
94
99
89

Page 2/3



ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 11:49pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
WIDOW MAKERS

4TH AND 20

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
ANGRY RUSSIANS
HAMMER TIME

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
WIZARDOFBOZ

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

THE REEL DEAL

4TH AND 20

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

4TH AND 20

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
ANGRY RUSSIANS

HAMMER TIME

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

THE REEL DEAL

WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

90
62
54
88
58
74
108
61
35
23

100
56
59
28

116
97

145
63
54
46

85
17
50
48
43
114
128
55
79
43
46

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE REEL DEAL

ANGRY RUSSIANS
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

66
76

94
103

63



