

## **ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
THE REEL DEAL	87	VS	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	56
WIDOW MAKERS	126	VS	WIZARDOFBOZ	86
4TH AND 20	64	VS	JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	74
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	116	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	82
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	113	VS	HAMMER TIME	77
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	101	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	73
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
THE REEL DEAL	115	VS	WIDOW MAKERS	73
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	40	VS	WIZARDOFBOZ	30
4TH AND 20	62	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	102
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	67	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	62
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	48	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	54
HAMMER TIME	69	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	118
W I O NEL W I O				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	00		14/17 A D D O E D O 7	70
THE REEL DEAL	30	VS	WIZARDOFBOZ	73
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	45	VS	WIDOW MAKERS	90
4TH AND 20	73	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	120
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	142	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	83
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	71	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	75
HAMMER TIME	80	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	122
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
THE REEL DEAL	75	VS	4TH AND 20	63
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	131	VS	JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	63
WIDOW MAKERS	42	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	85
WIZARDOFBOZ	52	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	66
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	47	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	55
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	64	VS	HAMMER TIME	80
W 15 NELW 15				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	405		AMERICAN RULL BOOK	00
WIDOW MAKERS	105	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	99
WIZARDOFBOZ	98	VS	HAMMER TIME	109
4TH AND 20	47	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	69
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	94	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	78
THE REEL DEAL ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	52 70	VS	JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	60
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	70	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	133
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
THE REEL DEAL	38	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	79
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	73	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	89
WIDOW MAKERS	25	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	86
WIZARDOFBOZ	54	VS	JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	75
4TH AND 20	52	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	103
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	102	VS	HAMMER TIME	86
Wall Table Wall				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	22		DI AOKIAOK DANDITOU	22
THE REEL DEAL	82	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	68
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	62	VS	HAMMER TIME	85
WIDOW MAKERS	92	VS	JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	43
WIZARDOFBOZ	90	VS	4TH AND 20	57
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	52	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	70
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	91	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	107



## **ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE**

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
THE REEL DEAL	46	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	88
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	48	VS VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	101
WIDOW MAKERS	85	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	91
WIZARDOFBOZ	35	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	69
4TH AND 20	78	VS	HAMMER TIME	44
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	92	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	80
6, <u>-</u> 1.6 6, 6,	<b>0</b> -			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
THE REEL DEAL	63	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	62
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	72	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	95
WIDOW MAKERS	87	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	134
WIZARDOFBOZ	66	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	61
4TH AND 20	57	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	108
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	59	VS	HAMMER TIME	116
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 THE REEL DEAL	67		HAMMED TIME	100
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	67 85	vs vs	HAMMER TIME ANGRY RUSSIANS	123 113
WIDOW MAKERS	97		4TH AND 20	67
WIZARDOFBOZ	97 48	VS VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	93
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	61	VS VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	82
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	104	vs VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	80
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	104	VS	BEACKGACK BANDITO::	00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
THE REEL DEAL	66	VS	AMERICAN BULLDOGS	52
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	59	VS	4TH AND 20	55
WIDOW MAKERS	54	VS	HAMMER TIME	76
WIZARDOFBOZ	94	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	123
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	76	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	90
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	98	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	59
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
THE REEL DEAL	67	VS	ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	45
WIDOW MAKERS	99	VS	WIZARDOFBOZ	57
4TH AND 20	62	VS	JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	71
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	84	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	95
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	63	VS	HAMMER TIME	87
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	113	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	124
W. 1 40 NEL W. 1 40				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 THE REEL DEAL	83		WIDOW MAKERS	88
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	78	vs vs	WIZARDOFBOZ	73
4TH AND 20	78 68	vs VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	73 68
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	84	VS VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	89
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	42	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	54
HAMMER TIME	80	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	63
1,000m21X 11m2	00	••	, and the reason are	-
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
THE REEL DEAL	67	VS	WIZARDOFBOZ	49
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	15	VS	WIDOW MAKERS	48
4TH AND 20	41	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	133
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	46	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	94
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	67	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	99
HAMMER TIME	65	VS	BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	89



## **ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 11:49pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	90	VS	RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	66
WIDOW MAKERS	62	VS	THE REEL DEAL	76
4TH AND 20	54			
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	88			
ANGRY RUSSIANS	58			
HAMMER TIME	74			
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	108			
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	61			
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	35			
WIZARDOFBOZ	23			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	100	VS	ANGRY RUSSIANS	94
THE REEL DEAL	56	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	103
4TH AND 20	59			
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	28			
HAMMER TIME	116			
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	97			
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	145			
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	63			
WIDOW MAKERS	54			
WIZARDOFBOZ	46			
B. #W. 1.2 NEW 1.4-				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	0.5		THE HARRY FIGUEDMAN	00
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!	85	VS	THE HAPPY FISHERMAN	63
4TH AND 20	17			
AMERICAN BULLDOGS	50			
ANGRY RUSSIANS	48			
HAMMER TIME	43			
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK	114			
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD	128			
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE	55			
THE REEL DEAL	79			
WIDOW MAKERS	43			
WIZARDOFBOZ	46			